
1. WLM           5 - Kegel Jän.17

Gruppe     A

Rang MP SP Dif
1 3 9
2 2 6
3 1 2
4 0 1

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- T+ T- GD
Wacha Tom BCE 1 3 60 38 60 35 120 73 1,643
Fiser WBC 0 0 38 60 35 60 73 120 0,608

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- T+ T- GD
Hekerle Manfred 1 3 60 45 60 54 120 99 1,212
Weingesl BAK 0 0 45 60 54 60 99 120 0,825

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- T+ T- GD
Wacha Tom BCE 1 3 60 8 60 23 120 31 3,870
Weingesl 0 0 8 60 23 60 31 120 0,258

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- T+ T- GD
Hekerle Manfred 1 3 60 50 60 39 120 89 1,348
Fiser WBC 0 0 50 60 39 60 89 120 0,741

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- T+ T- GD
Weingesl BAK 0 1 58 60 60 54 50 60 168 174 0,965
Fiser WBC 1 2 60 58 54 60 60 50 174 168 1,035

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- T+ T- GD

1,549

0,719
0,823Fiser Leopold

BAK
WBC

347

298
336

Weingesl Peter

224

414

Wacha Tom BCE

Klub T + T-

408

Hekerle Manfred MAR 360 295 1,220
Name GD



Wacha Tom BCE 0 0 56 60 51 60 107 120 0,891
Hekerle Manfred 1 3 60 56 60 51 120 107 1,121



1. WLM           5 - Kegel Jän.17

Gruppe     B

Rang MP SP Dif
1 3 8
2 1 4
3 1 3
4 1 3

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- T+ T- GD
Jodl Martin WBC 1 3 60 38 60 26 120 64 1,875
Landsteiner Gubert BAK 0 0 38 60 26 60 64 120 0,533

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- T+ T- GD
Urbancic Christian WBC 1 3 60 42 60 46 120 88 1,363
Quendler Hans BCE 0 0 42 60 46 60 88 120 0,733

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- T+ T- GD
Jodl Martin WBC 0 0 17 60 4 60 21 120 0,175
Quendler Hans BCE 1 3 60 17 60 4 120 21 5,714

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- T+ T- GD
Urbancic Christian WBC 1 3 60 57 60 16 120 73 1,643
Landsteiner Gubert BAK 0 0 57 60 16 60 73 120 0,608

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- T+ T- GD
Quendler Hans BCE 0 0 54 60 29 60 83 120 0,691
Landsteiner Gubert BAK 1 3 60 54 60 29 120 83 1,445

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- T+ T- GD
Jodl Martin WBC 0 1 60 49 43 60 46 60 149 169 0,881

Urbancic Christian WBC 409 310 1,319
Name Klub T + T- GD

Landsteiner Hubert BAK 257 323 0,795

Jodl Martin WBC 290 353 0,821
Quendler Hans BCE 291 261 1,114



Urbancic Christian WBC 1 2 49 60 60 43 60 46 169 149 1,134



1. WLM           5 - Kegel Jän.17

Gruppe     C

Rang MP SP Dif
1 3 8
2 1 5
3 1 3
4 1 2

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- T+ T- GD
Makik Karl WBA 1 3 60 23 60 27 120 50 2,400
Dombrowski Alfred BCE 0 0 23 60 27 60 50 120 0,416

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- T+ T- GD
Mitterböck Helga MAR 1 2 37 60 60 37 60 51 157 148 1,060
Ruppert Franz WBA 0 1 60 37 37 60 51 60 148 157 0,942

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- T+ T- GD
Makik Karl WBA 1 2 52 60 60 59 60 34 172 153 1,124
Ruppert Franz WBA 0 1 60 52 59 60 34 60 153 172 0,889

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- T+ T- GD
Mitterböck Helga MAR 0 0 57 60 42 60 99 120 0,825
Dombrowski Alfred BCE 1 3 60 57 60 42 120 99 1,212

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- T+ T- GD
Ruppert Franz WBA 1 3 60 38 60 28 120 66 1,818
Dombrowski Alfred BCE 0 0 38 60 28 60 66 120 0,550

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- T+ T- GD

Mitterböck Helga MAR 341 388 0,878

Name Klub T + T- GD

Dombrowski Alfred EBC 236 339 0,696

Makik Karl WBA 412 288 1,430
Ruppert Franz WBA 421 395 1,065



Makik Karl WBA 1 3 60 38 60 47 120 85 1,411
Mitterböck Helga MAR 0 0 38 60 47 60 85 120 0,708



1. WLM           5 - Kegel Jän.17

Gruppe     D

Rang MP SP Dif
1 3 8
2 2 7
3 1 3
4 0 0

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- T+ T- GD
Reich Günther MAR 1 3 60 51 60 10 120 61 1,967
Vik Roman WBC 0 0 51 60 10 60 61 120 0,508

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- T+ T- GD
Sedlak Herbert WBA 1 2 60 21 32 60 60 36 152 117 1,299
Pröglhöf Andreas WBC 0 1 21 60 60 32 36 60 117 152 0,769

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- T+ T- GD
Reich Günther MAR 0 0 44 60 30 60 74 120 0,616
Pröglhöf Andreas WBC 1 3 60 44 60 30 120 74 1,621

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- T+ T- GD
Sedlak Herbert WBA 1 3 60 45 60 23 120 68 1,764
Vik Roman WBC 0 0 45 60 23 60 68 120 0,566

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- T+ T- GD
Pröglhöf Andreas WBC 1 3 60 33 60 51 120 84 1,428
Vik Roman WBC 0 0 33 60 51 60 84 120 0,700

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- T+ T- GD
Reich Günther MAR 0 0 39 60 34 60 73 120 0,608

Sedlak Herbert WBA 392 258 1,519
Name Klub T + T- GD

Vik Roman WBC 213 360 0,591
Reich Günther MAR 267 301 0,887
Pröglhöf Andreas WBC 357 310 1,151



Sedlak Herbert WBA 1 3 60 39 60 34 120 73 1,643



1. WLM           5 - Kegel

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- S4+ S4-
Hekerle Manfred MAR 0 1 60 16 46 60 10 60
Jodl Martin WBC 1 2 16 60 60 46 60 10

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- S4+ S4-
Makik Karl WBA 0 0 42 60 35 60
Wacha Tom BCE 1 3 60 42 60 35

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- S4+ S4-
Urbancic Christian WBC 1 3 60 18 60 23
Pröglhöf Andreas WBC 0 0 18 60 23 60

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- S4+ S4-
Sedlak Herbert WBA 0 0 34 60 45 60
Ruppert Franz WBA 1 3 60 34 60 45

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- S4+ S4-
Jodl Martin WBC 1 2 60 21 45 60 60 56
Urbancic Christian WBC 0 1 21 60 60 45 56 60

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- S4+ S4-
Wacha Tom BCE 0 1 60 14 59 60 41 60
Ruppert Franz WBA 1 2 14 60 60 59 60 41

MP SP S1+ S1- S2+ S2- S3+ S3- S4+ S4-
Jodl Martin WBC 0 1 31 60 60 59 25 60
Ruppert Franz WBA 1 2 60 31 59 60 60 25

Jänner

Viertelfinale

Halbfinale

Finale



2017

S5+ S5- T+ T- Ø
116 136 0,852
136 116 1,172

S5+ S5- T+ T- Ø
77 120 0,641

120 77 1,558

S5+ S5- T+ T- Ø
120 41 2,926
41 120 0,341

S5+ S5- T+ T- Ø
79 120 0,658

120 79 1,518

S5+ S5- T+ T- Ø
165 137 1,204 5
137 165 0,830

S5+ S5- T+ T- Ø
160 134 1,194 3
134 160 0,837

S5+ S5- T+ T- Ø
116 179 0,648
179 116 1,543



PG Pkt
Rang Name Klub MP SP T + T- Ø Dif

1 Ruppert Franz WBA 4 12 854 750 1,065 20
2 Jodl Martin WBC 3 9 707 785 0,821 13
3 Urbancic Christian WBC 4 12 666 516 1,319 9
3 Wacha Tom BCE 3 10 627 435 1,549 9
5 Hekerle Manfred MAR 3 10 476 431 1,220 6
6 Sedlak Herbert WBA 3 8 471 378 1,519 6
7 Makik Karl WBA 3 8 491 408 1,430 6
8 Pröglhöf Andreas WBC 2 7 398 430 1,151 6
9 Quendler Hans BCE 1 3 291 261 1,114 4

10 Reich Günther MAR 1 3 267 301 0,887 0 4
11 Dombrowski Alfred EBC 1 3 236 339 0,696 4
12 Fiser Leopold WBC 1 2 336 408 0,823 4
13 Landsteiner Hubert BAK 1 3 257 323 0,795 2
14 Mitterböck Helga MAR 1 2 341 388 0,878 2
15 Weingesl Peter BAK 0 1 298 414 0,719 2
16 Vik Roman WBC 0 0 213 360 0,591 2

0,000 1
0,000 1
0,000 1
0,000 1
0,000 1
0,000 1
0,000 1
0,000 1

B

1. WLM 5 - Kegel      Endklassement



Hekerle Manfred MAR 3 9 360 295 1,220
Sedlak Herbert WBA 3 8 392 258 1,519
Makik Karl WBA 3 8 412 288 1,430
Urbancic Christian WBC 3 8 409 310 1,319

Pröglhöf Andreas WBC 2 7 357 310 1,151
Wacha Tom BCE 2 6 347 224 1,549
Ruppert Franz WBA 1 5 421 395 1,065
Jodl Martin WBC 1 4 290 353 0,821

Quendler Hans BCE 1 3 291 261 1,114
Reich Günther MAR 1 3 267 301 0,887
Dombrowski Alfred EBC 1 3 236 339 0,696
Fiser Leopold WBC 1 2 336 408 0,823

Landsteiner Hubert BAK 1 3 257 323 0,795
Mitterböck Helga MAR 1 2 341 388 0,878
Weingesl Peter BAK 0 1 298 414 0,719
Vik Roman WBC 0 0 213 360 0,591
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